
Châtel-Guyon TH3 - Classement final

Châtel-Guyon TH3 - 141 joueurs
3 N1, 12 N2, 12 N3, 55 N4, 49 N5, 9 N6, 1 N7
P1 : 960 P2 : 992 P3 : 1017 Cumul : 2969

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 GIDROL Didier S 1A 2950 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 CHANSON Nicolas E 1B 2942 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 CARREZ Elisabeth S 2A 2846 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 CARO Bernard S 1A 2824 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 BERNARD Erwan J 2A 2819 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 BOZZACO-COLONA Charles D 2A 2798 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 DESBAZEILLE Francis V 3B 2788 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 GUILBAULT Jean-Luc S 2A 2776 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 LEVOYER Dominique S 2A 2769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 CASTANIER Jean-François S 2A 2759 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 GRIMAL Jeannine V 2B 2695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 MARTINET Monique D 3B 2677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 BELOUINEAU Bertrand S 2B 2650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 SALVATI Pierre S 2B 2642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 ALLAGNAT Lionel S 2B 2624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 MARTINET Roger D 3A 2623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 TAILLANDIER Ginette D 3B 2617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 SIVIGNON Martine S 3A 2599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 JURY Michèle V 3B 2594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 ARNAUD Solange S 2B 2593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 MAUGÉ Dominique S 4B 2579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 LAGRANDCOURT Jeanne V 4A 2562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 FERRAND Gérard D 2B 2547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 BONAVENTURE VAN HECKE France S 4B 2538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 VUVANT Nathalie V 4A 2537 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 CABANNES Jacqueline V 4C 2528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 KRYSIAK Jean-Claude V 4C 2525 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 ITURBE Ventura S 4A 2522 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 DUCLOSSON Michèle V 3B 2520 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 GRENET Monique V 4A 2519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 KURIATA Sylvain S 4B 2509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 SPINOUZE Annie S 5C 2509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 CHASSAGNEUX Jean-Yves S 3A 2507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 PEREZ Estrella S 4A 2503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 BELARD Michel S 3B 2502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 MOREAU Geneviève V 4C 2497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 ASTIER Claude V 4B 2495 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 MAYOUX Yvon V 4A 2494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 LAMIRAND André D 4B 2493 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 BARBARET Chantal S 4A 2484 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 DUFOUR Cécile S 4A 2477 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 LE FLOCH Sylvie S 4B 2473 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 BERTRAND Maguy D 3B 2465 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 GOUTTARD Gérard V 3B 2460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 VERSLYPE Gilles V 4C 2450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 THOURRET Christian V 3B 2448 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 CORNETTE Janine D 4A 2428 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 TRAVARD Gisèle S 4C 2428 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 CHAZETTE Marie-Claire V 4A 2422 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 JACQUEMOND Yolande V 4B 2405 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 DUFOUR Christian V 4A 2403 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 TOURNEBIZE Denise V 5A 2403 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 TYRE Géraldine S 4A 2401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 HUGUET Marie-Jo V 4C 2396 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 KOZAK Florence S 4C 2396 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 GUYON Bernadette D 4A 2378 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 DEMESSANT Dominique V 4C 2375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 GUIRAUD Cédric S 4C 2374 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 VIREMOT Jacqueline D 4B 2370 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 LAGRANGE Jean V 5A 2367 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 CHEVENON Jean-Yves S 4C 2366 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 MATUSIAK Marie-Thérèse V 5A 2363 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 PFLIEGER Anne-Marie V 4C 2358 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 LIN-KWANG Chantal S 4C 2354 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 GUIRAUD Philippe C 5A 2352 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 PUJOL Mireille V 4B 2352 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

67 GUET Yolande D 4B 2344 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 BARBET Eliane S 4B 2341 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 GUITTARD Agnès S 4B 2340 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 DECROIX Roselyne V 4C 2338 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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70 LECLERE Catherine S 5A 2338 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 BELVAL Elisabeth V 4A 2332 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 MAUPIN Françoise S 4B 2329 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 COMTE Françoise V 4A 2325 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

75 BOUCHARD Gisèle D 5A 2324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

75 TAVERNIER Monique V 5A 2324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 CHANUDET Lucette V 5C 2322 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 ROCHARD Yvonne D 4B 2311 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 GRANGE Claudine V 4A 2306 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 CHANUDET Gérard V 5A 2291 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 RAGON Ghyslaine D 4C 2282 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 PAULET Thérèse D 4D 2277 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

83 BLANCHARD Chantal V 4D 2266 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 CHOBIRON Yvonne D 5A 2264 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

85 BOURGEON Didier S 4C 2252 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 ROBERT Eliane V 4D 2248 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 DECHARNE Monique D 5A 2241 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 ULMET Marie-José D 5A 2241 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

89 BRUCY Marie-Claude V 4C 2239 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 LAURENT-VARANGE Patrick S 6A 2232 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 GALANT Viviane V 4A 2231 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 MEULDERS Danièle V 5D 2231 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 PEYTHIEU Eliane V 5C 2231 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 LAMADON Eliane D 5A 2230 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 FAVIER Jeanne D 5B 2215 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

96 JABIN DUDOGNON Nadine V 4C 2205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 TARRAIRE Paulette D 5B 2203 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

98 LEFEVRE Bernadette V 5A 2202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 LEFEVRE François V 5A 2194 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

100 GARNIER Marie-Louise D 4D 2192 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 BARDIN Christiane D 5A 2177 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

102 PORQUET-BONNIN Christine V 5A 2176 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

103 ROBERT Nicole V 4C 2175 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 LACOUR Annie-Claude S 5D 2171 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

105 BOZZACO-COLONA Nicole D 5C 2154 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 VIVES Josette D 5A 2141 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

107 DUCROCQ Gisèle D 4D 2140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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108 COLOMBIER Régine D 5B 2135 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

108 LENEVEU Fernande D 4D 2135 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

110 DEMESSANT Jean-Pierre V 5C 2126 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 ODOUL Jeanine S 6B 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

112 MOTHE Marie-Hélène V 5A 2106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

113 FOUGERARD Michelle S 5C 2105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

114 PRADIER Bernadette V 5C 2104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

115 DUPIN Monique V 5B 2100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

116 VALERO Maryvonne V 5A 2093 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

117 BESSEYRE Hélène D 5A 2070 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 ORIOL Annie S 5D 2066 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

119 SOTTON Lucette D 5B 2064 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

120 CRETIN Monique D 5B 2060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

121 JOUVE Marinette D 6B 2056 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

122 GOURSAT Karine S 6A 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

123 CHRISTIN-MARTINEZ Jacqueline V 5A 2053 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

124 DUBOURDEAU Monique D 5A 2048 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

125 DUPIN Robert V 5B 2042 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

126 BERTRAND Josette V 5C 2029 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 NUGIER Denise D 5A 2013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

128 OBLETTE Claudette D 5B 2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

129 FELIPE Francine V 5C 1990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

130 BARBET Michel S 6B 1981 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 CHAMBE Michèle D 5C 1967 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

132 BONAFE Christine S 6A 1958 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

133 THORAL Geneviève S 6A 1954 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

134 MONTEIL Pierrette V 6B 1949 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

135 SOUCHAL Andrée D 5C 1948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

136 MARCEAU Monique D 5B 1902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

137 CHARPENTIER Odette D 5C 1851 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

138 MAUSSANG Lucienne D 5C 1830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 RQIOUAQ Didier S 7 1822 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

140 LAPLACE Ginette D 5D 1797 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

141 PLAZE Andrée D 6A 1723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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